
                                 FRESNO UNIFIED 
                         School Transportation Schedule 
                                     BULLARD 
                            Effective Date 07/26/2018 
 
   Route#: 43  Route Name: 0990AA      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   7:02 AM  CANYON SPRINGS                 6185   FIGARDEN  FRE                 
   7:07 AM  ESCALON & CECELIA              4500   ESCALON  FRE                  
   7:09 AM  ESCALON & GILROY               4844   ESCALON  FRE                  
   7:25 AM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
 
   Route#: 61  Route Name: 0990AB      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   6:45 AM  VALENTINE & SAN JOSE           5150   VALENTINE  FRE                
   6:54 AM  PALO ALTO & BRUNSWICK W/B      4194   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   6:56 AM  PALO ALTO & TRACY W/B          4464   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   6:55 AM  PALO ALTO & BRUNSWICK E/B      4195   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   7:00 AM  SPAATZ & DOOLITTLE             4400   SPAATZ  FRE                   
   7:05 AM  VALENTINE & MAGILL             6705   VALENTINE  FRE                
   7:06 AM  SIERRA & VALENTINE             6431   VALENTINE  FRE                
   7:07 AM  SIERRA & MARKS                 3049   SIERRA  FRE                   
   7:11 AM  MARKS & CELESTE                5719   MARKS  FRE                    
   7:18 AM  5457 N MARKS                   5457   MARKS  FRE                    
   7:25 AM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
 
   Route#: 2   Route Name: 0990AC      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   6:50 AM  LAWLESS SCHOOL                 4200   CORONA  FRE                   
   6:52 AM  BULLARD & MARTY                       BULLARD E OF MARTY  FRE       
   6:54 AM  MARKS & MESA                   6060   MARKS  FRE                    
   6:56 AM  SPRUCE & FIR                   2733   SPRUCE  FRE                   
   6:57 AM  SPRUCE & WOODSON               2459   SPRUCE  FRE                   
   6:59 AM  ALLUVIAL & MONTE               2788   ALLUVIAL  FRE                 
   7:00 AM  ALLUVIAL & BENEDICT            3214   ALLUVIAL  FRE                 
   7:02 AM  BEECHWOOD & BRAWLEY            3711   BEECHWOOD  FRE                
   7:04 AM  MCCAMPBELL & ALLUVIAL          7252   MC CAMPBELL  FRE              
   7:06 AM  VAN NESS & MAGILL              6713   VAN NESS  FRE                 
   7:15 AM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
 
   Route#: 6   Route Name: 0990AD      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   7:00 AM  CORONA & OSWEGO                4700   CORONA  FRE                   
   7:05 AM  FIGARDEN SCHOOL                6235   BRAWLEY  FRE                  
   7:10 AM  MARKS & CELESTE                5719   MARKS  FRE                    
   7:13 AM  5457 N MARKS (O/L)             5457   MARKS  FRE                    
   7:25 AM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
 
 
   Route#: 7   Route Name: 0990AE      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   7:15 AM  COLLEGE & DAKOTA               3700   COLLEGE  FRE                  
   7:25 AM  SLATER O/L WEST END            4485   EMERSON  FRE                  
   7:35 AM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
 
   Route#: 4   Route Name: 0990AF      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   7:30 AM  SLATER WEST END                4485   EMERSON  FRE                  
   7:40 AM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
 
 
 
 



    
 
 
   Route#: 27  Route Name: 0990PA      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   3:05 PM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
   3:13 PM  BARSTOW & TAHAN                2698   BARSTOW  FRE                  
   3:16 PM  CELESTE & MARKS                3046   CELESTE  FRE                  
   3:22 PM  CANYON SPRINGS                 6185   FIGARDEN  FRE                 
 
 
   Route#: 9   Route Name: 0990PB      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   3:05 PM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
   3:21 PM  VALENTINE & SAN JOSE           5179   VALENTINE  FRE                
   3:27 PM  ESCALON & CECELIA              4500   ESCALON  FRE                  
   3:29 PM  ESCALON & GILROY               4844   ESCALON  FRE                  
   3:32 PM  CORONA & OSWEGO                4700   CORONA  FRE                   
   3:39 PM  BULLARD & SAN PEDRO            3726   BULLARD  FRE                  
   3:45 PM  SIERRA & MARKS                 3050   SIERRA  FRE                   
   3:47 PM  VALENTINE & MENLO              6460   VALENTINE  FRE                
   3:48 PM  VALENTINE & MAGILL             6730   VALENTINE  FRE                
 
 
   Route#: 57  Route Name: 0990PC      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   3:05 PM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
   3:20 PM  CORONA & AURORA                4300   CORONA  FRE                   
   3:31 PM  MARKS & SPRUCE                 2803   SPRUCE  FRE                   
   3:34 PM  SPRUCE & WOODSON               2459   SPRUCE  FRE                   
   3:36 PM  ALLUVIAL & MONTE               2788   ALLUVIAL  FRE                 
   3:39 PM  ALLUVIAL & BENEDICT            3214   ALLUVIAL  FRE                 
   3:42 PM  BEECHWOOD & BRAWLEY            3711   BEECHWOOD  FRE                
   3:45 PM  SPAATZ & DOOLITTLE             4400   SPAATZ  FRE                   
 
 
   Route#: 19  Route Name: 0990PD      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   3:05 PM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
   3:15 PM  SLATER O/L WEST END            4485   EMERSON  FRE                  
 
 
   Route#: 58  Route Name: 0990PE      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   3:05 PM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
   3:17 PM  PALO ALTO & BRUNSWICK W/B      4194   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   3:20 PM  PALO ALTO & TRACY W/B          4464   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   3:24 PM  FIGARDEN                       6233   BRAWLEY  FRE                  
   3:35 PM  MARKS & ASHLAN                 4053   MARKS  FRE                    
   3:46 PM  COLLEGE & DAKOTA               3700   COLLEGE  FRE                  
 
 
   Route#: 37  Route Name: 0990PF      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   3:05 PM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
   3:16 PM  SLATER WEST END                4485   EMERSON  FRE                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



   Route#: 43  Route Name: 0990PG      
   Time     Stops                          Location 
   4:25 PM  BULLARD                        1099   BROWNING  FRE                 
   4:36 PM  BARSTOW & TAHAN                2698   BARSTOW  FRE                  
   4:37 PM  CELESTE & MARKS                3046   CELESTE  FRE                  
   4:40 PM  SIERRA & MARKS                 3050   SIERRA  FRE                   
   4:42 PM  VALENTINE & MAGILL             6730   VALENTINE  FRE                
   4:46 PM  VAN NESS & MAGILL              6680   VAN NESS  FRE                 
   4:48 PM  MARKS & SPRUCE                 2803   SPRUCE  FRE                   
   4:50 PM  ALLUVIAL & BENEDICT            3214   ALLUVIAL  FRE                 
   4:53 PM  BEECHWOOD & BRAWLEY            3711   BEECHWOOD  FRE                
   4:56 PM  SPAATZ & DOOLITTLE             4400   SPAATZ  FRE                   
   4:58 PM  PALO ALTO & BRUNSWICK W/B      4194   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   5:00 PM  PALO ALTO & TRACY W/B          4464   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   5:03 PM  PALO ALTO & BRUNSWICK E/B      4195   PALO ALTO  FRE                
   5:05 PM  FIGARDEN                       6233   BRAWLEY  FRE                  
   5:07 PM  CANYON SPRINGS                 6185   FIGARDEN  FRE                 
   5:10 PM  ESCALON & CECELIA              4500   ESCALON  FRE                  
   5:13 PM  CORONA & OSWEGO                4700   CORONA  FRE                   
   5:17 PM  VALENTINE & SAN JOSE           5179   VALENTINE  FRE                
   5:21 PM  CORONA & AURORA                4300   CORONA  FRE                   
   5:33 PM  COLLEGE & DAKOTA               3700   COLLEGE  FRE                  
   5:41 PM  SLATER WEST END                4485   EMERSON  FRE                  
 


